
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

AHBL, Inc. Melissa English 2215 North 30th Street Suite 300 Tacoma WA 98403-3350 253-383-2422 menglish@ahbl.com

Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257 360-466-3536 beckwith@beckwithconsult.com

BERK Michele Eakins-TeSelle 2025 First Ave Suite 800 Seattle WA 98121 206-324-8760 michele@berkconsulting.com; 

admin@berkconsulting.com

Broadview Planning Andrea Petzel 13504 1st Ave NW Seattle WA 98177 2067099588 andrea@broadviewplanning.com

Conservation Technix, Inc. Stephen Duh PO Box 12736 Portland OR 97212 503-989-9345 steve@conservationtechnix.com; 

info@conservationtechnix.com

Cultures Connecting, LLC Caprice Hollins 17701 108th Avenue SE #353 Renton WA 98055 206-353-2831 caprice.hollins@culturesconnecting.

com

ECO Resource Group David Sale 13616 Sunrise Drive NE Bainbridge island WA 98110 206-855-0590 leads@ecoresourcegroup.com, 

daves@ecoresourcegroup.com, 

sandra@ecoresourcegroup.com

Eldred & Associates, LLC Alisa Partington 5205 South 2nd Ave Suite A Everett WA 98203 360-873-8156 alisa@eldredassoc.com

Emerging Design Consulting LLC Bonnie Olson 1265 S. Main St. #305A Seattle WA 98144 206-726-9162 x1 Bonnie@emergingdesign.org

Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4120 Seattle WA 98154 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. Shannon Crain 600 108th Avenue NE, Suite 700 Bellevue WA 98004 425-452-8000 shannon.crain@jacobs.com, 

sara.chapman@jacobs.com

Kulshan Services LLC David Roberts 1015 Girard Street Bellingham WA 98225 360-483-7341 Terry@kulshanservices.com, 

David@KulshanServices.com, 

Allison@KulshanServices.com

Northwest Social Research Group, 

LLC

Jon Agnone 830 15th Ave Unit B Seattle WA 98122 206-659-8175 agnone@northwestsocialresearchgr

oup.com

PRR, Inc. Jennifer Lynch 1501 - 4th Avenue, Suite 550 Seattle WA 98101 206-462-6384 jlynch@prrbiz.com

Resource Dimensions Dr. Julie Ann Gustanski 7191 Wagner Way NW Suite 101 Gig Harbor WA 98335 253-514-8350 ascofield@ecologicalecon.com, 

jgustanski@ecologicalecon.com

SMDSolutions, LLC Susan Driver 1405 Seattle Wenatchee WA 98801 5098818674 sdriver.smdsolutions@gmail.com

solutions4community llc Francesca Martin 1730 22ND AVENUE Apt. 502W SEATTLE WA 98122 203-506-1657 fmartin.s4c@gmail.com, 

fmartin.s4c@gmail.com

The Athena Group, LLC Kendra Dahlen 101 Capitol Way N. Suite 300 Olympia WA 98501 360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com, 

kendrad@athenaplace.com

The Beckett Group Jeannie Beckett 8715 Randall Dr NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 253-905-8904 jbeckett@thebeckettgroup.org

The Connections Group Stanley Tsao 600 Stewart Street Suite 724 Seattle WA 98101 206-443-1990 stanley@connectionsgroup.org, 

cathy@connectionsgroup.org

Triangle Associates, Inc. Rachel Aronson 811 First Ave, Suite 255 Seattle WA 98104 206-583-0655 rcaldwell@triangleassociates.com, 

raronson@triangleassociates.com

Miscellaneous Services

Community/Human Services Planning
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